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OptiChannel
Fiber Connector
Singlemode

Features
Rugged Crimp Strain Relief
Compatible with Heat Cure Epoxy
900 micron and 3.0mm Cable Applications

Ordering Information
Description Color Catalog Number UPC Number
Fiber Connector, OPTIchannel 
Connector, LC Simplex 
Singlemode, 6 Pack

White FCLCSM 662620830766

Listings
Telcordia GR-326-CORE
TIA-568-C.3
TIA-604-FOCIS

Performance
Environmental
Operating temperature 0 °C to 70 °C
Mechanical
Mating durability 500 cycles, 0.75dB
Optical
Insertion loss 0.5dB typical, 0.75dB max
Multimode return loss 20dB minimum
Singlemode return loss 26dB minimum
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